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US/DS Notes
February 2 (8:00) February 9 (8:00) 21 beamline setup(3) staff Jiang/Strzalka ⃝ ZJ ⃝

GISAXS(6) 44395 S Chen
GIWAXS setup(3) staff Strzalka/Jiang
thermGIWAXS(9) 42124 Diao ⃝ JS ⃝

February 10 (8:00) February 16 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS(1) staff W. Chen ⃝ JS fast XPCS 44986 Dufresne VIPIC ⃝ ED
GIXS(6) 47463 Karim ⃝ JS ⃝

thermGIWAXS(9) 44660 Fang ⃝ JS
February 17 (8:00) February 23 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 47493 Dufresne ⃝ ED shear XPCS 46923 Rogers ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

⃝ ⃝
February 24 (8:00) February 29 (8:00) 15 WAXPCS 45380 Zhou ⃝ ED coherent GISAXS 38806 Ludwig ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

⃝ ⃝
March 2 (8:00) March 8 (8:00) 18 GISAXS:solvent(6) 41679 Stein ⃝ JS XPCS 46327 Hallinan ⃝ SN

GIWAXS(9) 46977 Verduzco ⃝ JS ⃝

GIWAXS(3) 46265 Cole ⃝ JS
March 9 (8:00) March 15 (8:00) 18 spin(6) 47495 Strzalka ⃝ JS ⃝ 7.35/7.35

spin(12) 40661 Manley ⃝ JS ⃝ 7.35/7.35
March 16 (8:00) March 22 (8:00) 18 liquid GISAXS(9) 46262 Murray ⃝ JS shear XPCS 46753 Lee ⃝ SN

GISAXS 46254 Cole ⃝ JS ⃝

GIWAXS 40471 Manley ⃝ JS
March 23 (8:00) March 29 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 46613 Pierce ⃝ ED XPCS 44500 Krishnamoorti ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

⃝ ⃝
March 30 (8:00) April 5 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS(6) 46132 Logsdon ⃝ JS hi-P XPCS 47005 Yang ⃝ ED 11 kev in I

GIWAXS(12) 45818 K. Wang ⃝ ZJ ⃝
April 6 (8:00) April 12 (8:00) 18 GIXS 34174 W. Chen ⃝ ZJ XPCS 40263 Sinha ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

⃝ ⃝
April 13 (8:00) April 19 (8:00) 18 CSI (15) 46976 JW Kim ⃝ ZJ XPCS 45124 Mangal ⃝ ED 7.35/7.35

reconfigure E (3) ⃝ ⃝
April 20 (8:00) April 27 (0:00) 20 reconfigure E ⃝ ⃝

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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